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Attendees 

 
Name Organization Phone E-mail 

Barnes, Cindy BLM Lake Havasu 928-505-1229 Cindy_barnes@blm.gov 
Benz, Carl Ventura Fish & Wildlife 805-644-1766 Carl_benz@fws.gov 
Brady, Molly BLM Needles 760-326-7001 mbrady@ca.blm.gov 
Collis, Shannon Edwards AFB 661-277-1420 Shannon.collis@Edwards.af.mil 
Copenhagen, Max USFS 909-884-6634 mcopenhagen@fs.ffd.gov 
Evanko, Steven USMC Regional Coord 760-725-2635 evankosp@Pendleton.usmc.mil 
Evans, Rhys USMC 29 Palms, NREA 760-830-7396 x234 evansrm@29palms.usmc.mil 
Everly, Clarence DOD 760-255-8896 everlyc@mojavedata.gov 
Frazier, Ann USGS 520-670-5019 afrazier@usgs.gov 
Gaydos, Len USGS 650-329-4330 lgaydos@usgs.gov 
Hamill, John DOI 760-255-8888 John_hamill@dmg.gov 
Hohman, Judy Ventura Fish & Wildlife 805-644-1766 Judy_hohman@fws.gov 
Hughson, Debra NPS Mojave Preserve 760-255-8826 Debra_Hughson@nps.gov 
Joia, Manny MCLB Barstow 760-577-6111 joiam@Barstow.usmc.mil 
Jones, Becky CA Dept of Fish & Game 661-285-5867 dfgpalm@mindspring.com 
Kenna, Jim BLM Palm Springs 760-251-4803 jkenna@ca.blm.gov 
Key, John BLM CDD HazMat 909-697-5383 John_key@ca.blm.gov 
Kopulsky, Daniel Caltrans 909-383-4557 Dan_kopulsky@dot.ca.gov 
Madden, Roy USMC 29 Palms, NREA 760-830-7396 x230 Maddenre@29palms.usmc.mil 
McDonald, Cliff CA Dept of Food & Agriculture 760-326-2935 bigmc@ctaz.com 
Meckfessel, GR BLM Needles 760-326-7008 gmeckfes@ca.blm.gov 
Medica, Philip A. USFWS 702-515-5230 Phil_medica@fws.gov 
O'Gara, John NAWS China Lake 760-939-3213 ogaraje@navair.navy.mil 
Pool, Mike BLM - CA 916-978-4600 mpool@blm.gov 
Quillman, Mickey DPW Fort Irwin 760-380-3740 Mickey.quillman@Irwin.army.mil
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Reinke, Dan Edwards AFB 661-277-9068 Danny.reinke@Edwards.af.mil 
Reynolds, JT NPS Death Valley NP 760-786-3243 Jt_Reynolds@nps.gov 
Rowe, Richard City of Needles 760-326-2113  
Scofield, Russell BLM Barstow 760-365-0955 Russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov 
Shaffer, Bruce BLM CDD 909-697-5205 bshaffer@blm.gov 
Sharpe, Gary BLM Needles 760-326-7020 gsharpe@ca.blm.gov 
Sjaastad, David BLM Ridgecrest 760-384-5430 dsjaastad@ca.blm.gov 
Soderberg, BW NREA MCAGCC 760-830-7396 x210 soderbergbw@29palms.usmc.mil 
Whalon, Larry NPS Mojave NP 760-255-8818 Larry_whalon@nps.gov 
Wiley, WT BLM NFO 760-326-7002 wwiley@ca.blm.gov 
Wolf, Greg USFWS Havasu Nat'l Wildlife Refuge 760-326-3853 Greg_wolf@fws.gov 
Wood, Robert W. Edwards AFB 661-277-1407 Robert.wood@Edwards.af.mil 
Zarki, Joe NPS Joshua Tree NP 760-367-5520 Joe_zarki@nps.gov 
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